
Name Designation Room No. Ext.No. Email-ID
Sh. Praveen Kumar Managing Director 505 6000
Sh. Sunil Kr Sharma Secy/MD 6001 sunilksharma@dfcc.co.in

EA/MD 6002
OA-MD 6039

Sh. Pankaj Saxena Dir PP 503 6200
Sh. Vikas  Goswami Secy/Dir PP 6201 vgoswami@dfcc.co.in

OA 6249
Sh. Anurag Sharma Dir/Infra 509 6400 anuragsharma@dfcc.co.in

Ms. H.S.Nagavalli Secy/Dir Infra. 6401 hsnagu@dfcc.co.in
OA 6561

Sh. Yashwant Singh AM/Civil/CO 6626 ysingh@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Rahul Kapoor Dir Fin 510 6100
Sh. Yogi Raj Sharma Secy /Dir Fin 6101 yrsharma@dfcc.co.in

OA 6572

Sh. Shobhit Bhatnagar Dir OP & BD 502 6300 sbhatnagar@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Dinesh Prasad Secy/Dir OP&BD 6301 dprasad@dfcc.co.in
OA 6304

Sh. Virendra Kumar JGM/OP&BD 6559
Sh. Parmod Kumar CVO 501 6500
Sh. Jagdish Pahal PS. / CVO 6501 jpahal@dfcc.co.in

OA/CVO 6877
Sh. Amit Saurastri GM/CC 504 6010 amitsaurastri@dfcc.co.in

PS/GM/CC 6011
Sh. Love Shukla AGM / CC 511 6016 loveshukla@dfcc.co.in

PS/AGM/CC 6246
Sh. Ajay Rajpali Sr.Executive / CC 6251 srexeccc@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Brajesh Sankhla Executive / CC 6248 bsankhla@dfcc.co.in
Ms. Deepakshi Consultant Archivist 6517 archivcpmst2@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Shubhabrata Consultant Archivist 6247 archivcpmst1@dfcc.co.in
Ms. Meenu Kapoor Company  Secretary 513 6046 mkapoor@dfcc.co.in

OA/Company  Secy. 6566
Company  Secy. Trainee 6569

Sh. D.L.Yadav GM/Admin 626 6020 dlyadav@dfcc.co.in

Mrs. Asha PS-GM/Admin 6038

Sh. S.K. Panda AGM/Admin(PIO) 707 6885 skpanda@dfcc.co.in
OA/AGM/Admin(PIO) 6053

Sh. Ashok Kr Agarwal AGM/Admin 709 6887 ashok.agarwal@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Atul Parmar OA/AGM/Admin 6496

Sh. Rajan Sadana DGM/Admin 6419 rsadana@dfcc.co.in

Sh. B.M.Banerjee Manager/Admin 6821 bmbanerjee@dfcc.co.in
Ms. Nisha Wason Manager/Admin 6178 nwasan@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Amit Kumar Manager/Admin 6826
Sh. Ganesh Pandey Manager/Admin 6052
Sh. Praveen Kumar Jr.Manager/Admin 6827 praveenkm@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Praveen Jr.Executive /Admin/Civil praveen@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Jai Prakash Jr.Exec./Admin jaiprakash@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Manoj Kumar OA/Admin 6063
Sh. Ishant Kumar DEO/Admin 6269
Sh. Gauri Shankar OA/Library 6889
Mrs. Deepa DEO/Admin 6051
Mrs. Neelam DEO/Admin 6481
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ADMINISTRATION



Sh. G.D.Bhagwani ED/Asset Management 411 6110 ed_infraii_edfc@dfcc.co.in

PS/ED/Asset Management 6177
Ms. Sabitha Pradosh DGM/Civil/AM 6928 spradosh@dfcc.co.in
Ms. Mousumi Singh AM/Civil/EC mpaswan@dfcc.co.in
Sh.Shashank Shekhar AM/Civil/EC-I 6926 sshekhar@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Ashutosh Garg AM(Project)/Civil/EC 6924 agarg@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Sandesh Srivastava ED/Project 414 6310 sshrivastava@dfcc.co.in

PS-ED/INFRA/WDFC 6158
Sh. Parvind Kumar DGM/Civil 6325 pkumar2@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Suninder Kumar Negi Consultant/Proj. Development 429 6230 cocnslpd01@dfcc.co.in

Sh. B.K.Thakur PS-Const/Proj. Development 6174 bkthakur@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Alok Kumar AGM / Civil/WC 402 6927 alokmishra@dfcc.co.in
PS-AGM/Civil/WC 6558

Sh. Mrityunjai Verma AM/ Civil / WC 6118 mverma@dfcc.co.in
Vacant ED/Infra 415

PS-ED/Infra 6518
Sh. Y.P.Sharma AGM/Works 401 6226 ypsharma@dfcc.co.in

PS-AGM/Works 6532
Sh. Gourav Kr Singhal Manager/ Civil 6929 gksinghal@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Vijay Kumar Tiwari AM/Civil/WC 6117 vktiwari@dfcc.co.in
Vacant ED/Contract Management 412 6510

PS-ED/Contract Management 6176

Sh. Naveen Kumar Chaddha JGM/CM 407 6455 nkchadha@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Ajay Kumar DGM/ Civil 405 6911 akumar1@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Madhup Kumar Upadhayay DGM/CM 410 6461 mkupadhayay@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Piyush Kamal DGM/CM 6919 pkamal@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Lokesh Bamoria DGM/CM 410 6451 lbamoria@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Arun Kumar Tiwari GGM/Technical 428 6220 aktiwari@dfcc.co.in

PS-GGM/Technical 6227

Ms. Sugandha Garg AM/TM 6533 sugandhagarg@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Lalit Kumar Aneja JGM/Civil 6316 lalitaneja2000@yahoo.co.in
Sh. Rajbir Singh DGM/Civil/ CO 6318 rajbirsingh@dfcc.co.in

Sh Nitin Malhotra Manager/Civil/EC-I 6331 nmalhotra@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Mohammad Yaqub Jr.Manager/ Civil / WC 6348 yaqub@dfcc.co.in

Mohd. Arif Executive/Civil 6528

Sh. John Nelson Jr.Manager/Civil 6187 johnnelson@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Rakesh Kumar Gupta GGM/Track 425 6235 rakeshkgupta@dfcc.co.in
PS/GGM/Track 6186

Sh Abhinendra Singh Kushwah AM/Civil/CO 6567 askushwah@dfcc.co.in

Sh Manish Pandit AM(Civil)/Engg.Control 6921 manishpandit@dfcc.co.in

Sh Vikash Kumar Sr.Executive (Track)/Civil 6716 vikasverma@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Saurabh Singh Patel GGM/Bridges 427 6240 saurabhpatel@dfcc.co.in

PS-GM/Bridges 6228
Sh. Surendra Singh DGM/Bridge 6536 surendersingh@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Sanjay Kumar AM/Civil/EC 6127 sanskumar5@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Amit Rajvanshi AM/Bridge 6901 arajvanshi@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Rajiv Chaudhry Advisor/Civil 6875
OA-Advisor/Civil 6027

Sh Amresh Kumar AM/SEMU 6531 amreshkumar@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Tanveer Huissain Consultant/Social 6933
Sh. Anil Kumar GM/Land & PG 6250 anilkumar1965@dfcc.co.in

PS-GM/Land & PG

Sh. Sandeep Kr.Ravivanshi GM/LA & SEMU 422 6260 skravivanshi@dfcc.co.in

PS-GM/LA & SEMU 6257
Sh. Ganesh Pandey AM/Land ganeshpandey@dfcc.co.in
Sh.Pawan Kumar GGM/CM 424 6270 kumarp@dfcc.co.in

PS-GGM/CM 6527
Sh. SP Singh DGM/NFG/Civil 6204 spalsingh@dfcc.co.in
Ms. Komal Mishra AM/Civil 6529

Advisor/Civil 6878

CIVIL ENGINEERING



Sh. Amit Sengar GGM/Elect/TS 716 6320 asengar1@dfcc.co.in

PS/GGM/Elect-III/EC 6347
Sh.Jugal Kishore Dhuliya AGM/Elect/CO 706 6068 jkdhuliya@dfcc.co.in

OA-AGM/Elect/CO 6456

Sh. Harjeet singh Sr. Exe/Elect 6516

Sh.Akhil Pratap Singh DGM/Elect/CO 710 6888 akhilp.singh@dfcc.co.in

OA-DGM/Elect/CO 6054

Sh. Pramod Kumar Advisor/Elect. 101 6801
PS/Advisor/Elect 6080

Sh. Gohar Reza DGM/Elect./TS  6869 greza@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Chitranjan Kumar AM/Elect./CO 6819 ckumar@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Sanjeev Malik Sr. Executive/Elect/CO 6937 smalik@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Anup Kumar JGM/Elect/EC 725 6829 anupkumar1@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Akram Ali Manager / Elect /EC 6097 akramali@dfcc.co.in

Sh. P.K.Bhatt JGM/Elect/WC 723 6229 pkbhatt@dfcc.co.in

Sh Ran Vijay GM/Elect./WC-II 717 6340 ranvijay@dfcc.co.in

PS/GM/Elect./WC-II 6071

Sh. Santosh Kumar Manager/Elect 6021 santoshkumar1@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Ramesh Chand AM/Elect/WC-II 6828 rchand@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Akhilesh Kr Srivastava GM/Elect-IV/EC 718 6350 aksrivastava@dfcc.co.in

PS/GM/Elect-IV/EC 6351

Sh. Kanchhid Singh Manager/Elect 6018 ksingh@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Sandeep Sharma AM/Elect/EC 6811 sandeepsharma@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Mohd. Amir Ahmad Executive/Elect./EC 6814 maahamad@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Sanjeev Gupta ED/Fin 608 6130 sanjeevgupta@dfcc.co.in

PS/ED / Fin 6131

Ms. Alpna Dosaj GM/Fin/E&C 617 6170 adosaj@dfcc.co.in

PS-GM/Fin/Estt. & Audit 6171

Sh. Sarvesh Gupta GM/Fin 620 6133 sarveshgupta@dfcc.co.in

OA-GM / Finance 6136

Sh. Rajesh Rao AGM / Fin/DT&CG 611 6215 rrao@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Yogendra Consultant/Fin 6081

Ms. Pallavi Joshi GM/Fin/P&B 619 6150 pallavijoshi@dfcc.co.in

PS-GM/Fin/P&B 6151

Sh. Anil Kumar Jha DGM/Fin/Audit 6259 akjha@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Mukesh kumar JGM/Finance/Taxation 605 6104 mukeshkumar@dfcc.co.in

OA-JGM/Finance/Taxation

Ms. Anu Bhandari AM/Finance 6079 anubhandari@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Gaurav Chaudhary AM/Fin 6083 gaurav@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Dilpreet Singh Exec/Finance/CA&T 6744 dilpreetssaini@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Ritu Agarwal GM/Finance/CF 618 6700 rituagarwal@dfcc.co.in

PS/GM/Fin/CF 6711
Sh. Rajkumar AM/Fin/P&C 6741 corpfin03@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Ajay Sharma JM/Finance/CO 6743 corpfin02@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Sumit Kumar Bangar AM/Finance/MA&Banking 6019 skbangar@dfcc.co.in 

Sh. Bharat Bhushan Arora Jr. Man/Fin/CF 6073 corpfin01@dfcc.co.in

Sh. U.S. Jha Jr.M/Finance/Bills 6078 jmfinco@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Ranjeet Kr Choudhary AM/Fin. 6745 rkchoudhary@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Arbind Upadhyay Manager/Finance 6934 corpfin04@dfcc.co.in

Sh.Harsh Mathur Exec/Fin/Bills 6059 harshmathur@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Manish Sehrawat JGM / Finance 610 6188 manishsehrawat@dfcc.co.in

OA-JGM/Fin. 6074

Sh. Chetan Modi DGM/Fin/PR 613 6070 cmodi@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Shuriti PS/DGM/Fin/PR 6086

Ms. Neha Maurya Finance officer 6082 nehadfccil@gmail.com

Sh. Ashok Kumar Mishra AGM/Fin 612 6341 ashokmishra@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Yadvesh AM/Fin 6746 yadvesh@dfcc.co.in
Sh. P.K.Pandey AM/Finance/IA 6747

Sh. Siya Ram Consultant/Finance 6077

FINANCE

ELECTRICAL



Sh. Sunder Singh GM/HR/R&P 602 6096 sundersingh@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Banarsi Lal PS-GM/HR/R&P 6037 blal@dfcc.co.in

Sh. R.S.Rawat GM/HR/Cadre 603 6216 rsrawat1@dfcc.co.in

PS/GM/HR/Cadre 6211
OA/GM/HR/Cadre 6319

Ms. Shuchi DGM/HR 6148 shuchi@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Kamna Thakur DGM/HR 6261 kthakur@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Dipak Kumar Manager/HR 6221 dipakkumar@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Girish Kumar Nim DGM/HR 6645 gknim@dfcc.co.in

OA/HR 6526

Ms. Mamta Gusain DGM/HR 6258 mgusain@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Somya DGM/HR 6076 somya@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Sudev PS/DGM/HR 6057

Ms. Renu Agnihotri Manager/HR 6509 ragnihotri@dfcc.co.in

OA/Manager/HR 6521

Sh. Pradeep Kumar AM/HR 6092 pkumar4@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Sanjeev K. Jain AM/HR 6876 skjain1@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Vikram Valecha JM/HR/CO/Welfare Section 6084 vikram@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Mukesh Dhaka AM/HR 6088 mukeshdhaka@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Iram Gani AM/HR 6091 iramgani@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Priti Purba Mohanty AM/HR pritipurba@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Supriya Chatterjee Jr. Manager/HR 6058 supriyachat@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Dinesh Chandra Jha Sr. Exec./HR 6409 dcjha@dfcc.co.in

Sh Arun Kumar Sr. Exec./HR 6356 arun.kumar@dfcc.co.in

Md. Firoz Alam Sr. Exec./HR 6087 alamfiroz@dfcc.co.in

Mohd Afzal JM/HR 6577 m.afzal@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Manish Kushwaha Executive/HR 6563 manishkushwaha@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Himpriya Executive/HR himpriya@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Kunal Executive /HR 6089

Sh.Swapnil Tonger Executive/HR 6557 swapniltonger@dfcc.co.in

Sh. A.S.Pandey GGM/IT 421 6820 aspandey@dfcc.co.in

OA-GGM/IT 6048

Sh. K.Kailash DGM/IT 6701 kkailash@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Sanjay Yadav AM/IT-I 6719 sanjayyadav@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Umang Kaushik AM/IT-II 6714 umang.kaushik@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Alok Gemini AM/IT 6717 alok@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Sanjeet Pal Executive IT 6137 sanjeetpal@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Rohit Kumar Executive IT 6541 rohitk@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Shyamsunder Khandelwal Executive IT 6466 sskhandelwal@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Diptarghya Sensarma Executive IT 6471 dsensarma@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Ashish Agrahrari Executive IT 6126 ashish342@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Diwakar Sr. Developer/IT 6049 graphics@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Sumit Kumar System Administrator (H/W) 6244

Sh. Jagveer Singh System Administrator 6949

Sh. Mohit Kumar Sparrow/E-office Help Desk 6959

Sh. Avinash Mishra Network Administrator 6978

Mrs. Neeru Pasricha IT helpdesk 6980

Sh. Sarvesh Gupta GM/LAW 620 6133 sarveshgupta@dfcc.co.in

PS/GM/LAW 6136
Sh. Jitender Kumar JGM/Law 304 6066 jkumar@dfcc.co.in

OA-JGM/Law 6376

Sh. Dinesh Kr.Mehta Manager/Law 6361 dkmehta@dfcc.co.in

OA-DGM/Law

Ms. Dipti Chowdhary Jr.Manager/Law 6363 dipti11@dfcc.co.in

HUMAN RESOURCES

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

LEGAL



Sh. Manoj Kumar GGM/MM 423 6450 manoj.irss96@dfcc.co.in

PS-GGM/MM 6318

Sh. Yatri Singh Manager/MM 6099 yatri02@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Ashok Sharma Sr.Exe/MM 6537

Sh. Sandeep Project & Chain Mangement 6538

Sh. Pawan Kumar IREPS HelpDesk 6539

Sh. Jawahar Lal GGM/Mech 418 6710 gmmech2@dfcc.co.in

EA-GGM/Mech 6119

Sh.Shailendra Kumar Singh Manager/Mech 6639 shailendra@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Satya Prakash Sr. Exe/Mech 6281

Sh. Lalit Mohan Sr. Exe/Mech 6523 lalitmohan@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Arun Kumar Sharma Sr. Exe/Mech 6522

Sh. Vinesh Kumar Sr. Exe/Mech 6368

Sh. Chunni Lal Sr. Exe/Mech 6649

Sh. Manish Kumar Executive/Mech 6369

Sh. Shiv Pujan Verma GGM/OP&BD 312 6064 spverma@dfcc.co.in

PS-GGM/OP&BD 6025

Sh. Roshan Singh AGM/OP&BD 303 6065 roshansingh@dfcc.co.in

PS-AGM/OP&BD 6321

Sh. Nitin Bansal GM/OP&BD 311 6317 nitinbansal@dfcc.co.in

PS-GM/OP&BD 6036

Sh. Atar Sigh Sr.Exe/OP&BD 6391 asinghdfccil@gmail.com

Sh. Prakash Kumar Executive/OP&BD prakashkkumar@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Vivekand Dwivedi AGM/OP&BD 305 6135 vivekanand@dfcc.co.in 

OA/AGM 6189

Sh. Vivek Kumar AM/OP&BD 6094 vivekkumar2@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Prachi Jr. Manager/OP&BD 6606 prachi06@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Balendra Kumar Mishra Jr. Manager/OP&Rules 6396 bkmishra@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Faiz Mohammad JGM/BD 306 6111 fmohammad@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Chandra S Sharma Manager/ BD 6621 cssharma@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Rajesh Kumar Manager/BD 6647 rajeshkumar2@dfcc.co.in

OA/Manager BD 6386

Ms. Anjna Kumar Jr. Manager/BD 6669 anjna.kumar@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Mathew John AM/BD 6611 mathewjohn@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Alkshendra Jr. Manager/BD 6607 alkshendra@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Prakhar Agarwal Jr. Manager/BD 6658 prakharagarwal@dfcc.co.in
Ms. Jyoti Hotwani Jr. Manager/BD 6667 jyotihotwani@dfcc.co.in
Ms. Bhawna Chandra Jr. Manager/BD 6668 bhawnachandra@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Abhiruchi Jr. Manager/BD 6605 abhiruchi@dfcc.co.in
Ms Rajni Executive/BD 6372 rajnibukkal@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Nisha Praveen Exec/OP & BD 6371
Sh. Upendra Kumar Executive/BD 6128 upendra.k@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Sumit Lather Executive/BD

Sh. Vijay Kumar JGM/OP&BD 307 6116 vkumar@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Satveer Singh DGM/Traffic 6637 svsingh@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Raman Kumar Thakur Manager/Traffic 6648 ramanthakur@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Dinesh Kumar Soni Manager/OP&BD 6623 dksoni@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Manoj Malik Sr.Exe/OP&BD 6411

Ms. Reenu Jr. Manager/OP&BD 6373 reenu@dfcc.co.in

Sh. V. Chaturvedi Manager/OP&BD 6562 vchaturvedi@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Ranvijai Singh Manager/OP&BD 6923 ranvijaisingh@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Vinay Yadav Jr. Manager/OP&BD 6646 vinayyadav@dfcc.co.in
Sh. Rajkaran Sr.EXE/OP&BD 6659 rajkaran@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Mukesh Kumar Jr.Exe/OP&BD 6657 mukeshaaditya@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Anil Kumar Mishra AM/OP&BD 6093
Sh. Rakesh Kumar AM/OP&BD 6381 rakeshkumar1@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Aishwarya Gupta JM/OP&BD 6377
Sh. Avishkar Anand JM/OP&BD 6624

MATERIAL MANAGEMENT

OPERATIONS,SAFETY & BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

MECHANICAL



Sh. Rajesh Kumar AM/OP 6326 rkumar3@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Ashok Kumar JM/OPBD &Safety 6568

Sh. Gaurav Sharma GM/Safety 310 6280 gmadmin@dfcc.co.in

Mrs. Poonam PS-GM/Safety 6268
Sh. Vinod Kumar AM/Safety 6601
Sh. Sanjay Kumar Srivastava Jr. Manager/Safety 6656 sanjay19@dfcc.co.in

Sh.Ankit Chauhan JM/Safety 6628 ankitchauhan@dfcc.co.in

Ms.Shalini Pandey JM/Safety 6635 shalini.pandey@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Navin Yadav Exe/Safety 6638 navinyadav@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Birender Singh Yadav Sr. Exec/safety 6636 birendersingh@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Rewati Lal sharma Sr. Exe/Safety 6617
Sh. SN Tripathi Exe/Safety 6629

Sh. N.S.Bisht JGM/BD & PR 404 6139 nsbisht@dfcc.co.in

OA/JGM/PR &BD 6336

Sh. Nitin Mohindru Manager/OP&BA 6867 nitinm.dfcc@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Neelam Bhati Executive/PR 6564

Ms. Shweta Bisht Jr.EXE/PR 6571 shwetabisht@dfcc.co.in

Sh Ran Vijay Mukhya Rajbhasha Adikari 717 6340 ranvijay@dfcc.co.in

OA-Mukhya Rajbhasha Adikari 6071

Sh. Love Shukla UP-M. Rajbhasha Adikari 511 6016 loveshukla@dfcc.co.in

Sh. K.P.Satyanand Conslt./Hindi Rajbhasha 6524 kpsatyanand@gmai.com

Sh. M.G.Hussain Sr. Exec./Hindi Rajbhasha 6491 corbh01@dfcc.co.in

Achyuta Nand jha GM/ Security 419 6067
PS/GGM/Security 6454

Sh. Amitabh JGM/Security 403 6421

Sh. Rajiv Rathi JM/Security 6134

Sh. Om Prakash Jr.Executive/Security 6179 omprakash1@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Arvind kumar Jr.Executive/Security 6486 arvindkumar05@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Ram Naresh Yadav Jr.Executive/Security

Ms. Vandana Malik Jr.Executive/Security

Ms Deepika Jr.Executive/Security 6979 deepikarana@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Vikas Srivastav GGM/S&T/WC-II 623 6062 vikas.shri@dfcc.co.in

PS/GGM/S&T/WC-II 6069

Sh. Kanderp Vyas JM/S&T/WC-II 6237 k.vyas@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Arjun Singh Tomar GGM/S&T/EC-I 625 6060 arjun.tomar@dfcc.co.in

PS/GGM/S&T/EC 6098

Sh. Roselin Sahoo JGM/S&T/EC 606 6358 rsahoo@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Shobhit Yadav DGM/S&T/EC 708 6155 syadav@dfcc.co.in

OA/DGM/S&T 6024
Sh. Ajit Kumar Gupta MANAGER /S&T/ EC 6620 ajitkgupta@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Rajendra Gupta AM/S&T 6173 rgupta@dfcc.co.in

Ms. Kumkum Sinha Jr.Manager/S&T/CO 6236 kumkumsinha@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Jagat Narayan Jr.Manager/S&T/CO 6713 jnmaddheyshia@dfcc.co.in

Telecom Assistant

Telecom Assistant

Sh. Sandeep Chouhan GM/S&T/WC-I 624 6061 sandeepirsse@dfcc.co.in

PS/GM/S&T/WC-I 6029

Sh. Sanjay Yadav Manager /S&T/WC-I 6815 syadav1@dfcc.co.in

Ms Pinky Kumari Rajbhar Executive/S&T/WC-I 6028 pinkyrajbhar@dfcc.co.in 

Mr. SK Tausif Jr. Exe/S&T

Sh. Tinku Kumar Jr. Exe/S&T

Sh. Sunny Kumar Jr. Exe/S&T

Sh. Rahul Rao Jr. Exe/S&T

RAJBHASHA

PR Corporate Communication

SECURITY

SIGNAL & TELECOMMUNICATION



Sh. Rakesh Babu Dy.CVO 621 6513 rbabu@dfcc.co.in

EA/Dy.CVO 6511

Sh. Rajesh Yadav DGM/Vig/CO 408 6915 ryadav1@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Aditya Awasthi Manager/Vig/CO 408 6157 adityaawasthi@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Akhilesh Kumar Manager/Vig/CO 409 6825 akumar1975@dfcc.co.in

Sh. Chandra Shekhar Maddula Manager/Vig/CO 409 6913

Sh. Vineet Kumar Sinha Jr. Manager/Vig/S&T 6271 Vineetksinha@dfcc.co.in

Reception Ground Floor 6217
Central Control 6514

DFIS Control 6515
Doctor 6245

S&T Control 6610
Engineering Control 6374

AC/Electrical Complaint 6297
AC/Electrical Complaint 6026

* For Inward Dialing add 0120-221+ Intercom Nos. 
* For Outward Dialing at Mobile 90+Mobile No. 
* For Outward Dialing at Landline 9+STD+ No. 

VIGILANCE

Misc


